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Trisa Cup 2023 03.09.2023

Einzelwertung K6

Rang Name Jahrgang Verein Reck  Boden   Ring    Sprung     Total      

1 Lucie Kläy 2008 Fémina-Sport Glovelier 9.10 5 9.50 1 9.40 2 9.65 1 37.65 G *

2 Sharon Bucher 2006 STV Sempach 9.25 2 9.50 1 9.25 3 9.58 2 37.58 S *

3 Lara  Dillschneider 2009 STV Büron 9.50 1 9.40 3 9.45 1 9.13 9 37.48 B *

4 Bianca Stoop 2004 STV Ballwil 9.15 3 9.05 8 8.50 26 9.38 4 36.08 *

5 Elea Zimmermann 2008 STV Neuenkirch 8.65 9 8.70 19 9.20 5 9.18 8 35.73 *

5 Ria Reinhart 2005 TZN Nidwalden 8.50 14 9.20 5 9.10 7 8.93 12 35.73 *

7 Carolina Lorenz 2005 GETU Derendingen 8.70 8 8.90 15 8.55 25 9.40 3 35.55 *

8 Alissia Panichella 2006 STV Sempach 8.75 7 8.65 22 8.70 19 9.38 4 35.48 *

9 Olivia  Schär 2007 STV Büron 8.80 6 8.65 22 9.15 6 8.85 14 35.45 *

10 Delia Ineichen 2008 STV Neuenkirch 8.65 9 8.70 19 9.10 7 8.85 14 35.30 *

10 Katja  Schär 2007 STV Büron 9.15 3 8.50 28 9.25 3 8.40 26 35.30 *

12 Lore Hänsler 2004 STV Willisau 8.25 17 8.95 12 8.75 15 9.25 6 35.20 *

13 Kim Bucher 2004 STV Sempach 8.00 20 8.80 17 9.00 11 8.83 16 34.63 *

14 Laura Borner 2007 STV Ballwil 8.10 19 8.40 30 8.85 13 9.23 7 34.58 *

15 Michaela Fecker 2000 STV Sempach 8.65 9 9.20 5 8.75 15 7.95 31 34.55

16 Lieve Franssen 2006 STV Sursee 7.70 28 8.95 12 9.05 10 8.83 16 34.53

16 Celine Frank 2005 STV Hochdorf 8.50 14 8.90 15 8.80 14 8.33 28 34.53

18 Lola Schaller 2005 Fémina-Sport Glovelier 8.65 9 8.10 34 9.10 7 8.60 23 34.45

19 Camille  Jeanguenat 2006 Fémina-Sport Glovelier 8.20 18 8.65 22 8.90 12 8.45 25 34.20

20 Aurelia Borner 2005 STV Ballwil 7.95 22 8.65 22 8.75 15 8.78 21 34.13

21 Lilou Lachat 2007 Fémina-Sport Glovelier 7.85 23 8.60 27 8.65 21 8.80 20 33.90

22 Sofie Gerig 2005 TZN Nidwalden 8.00 20 8.80 17 8.60 23 8.40 26 33.80

23 Lola Lachat 2007 Fémina-Sport Glovelier 7.85 23 8.95 12 8.35 28 8.63 22 33.78

24 Jana Lang 2007 STV Ballwil 8.60 13 8.20 32 8.10 30 8.83 16 33.73

25 Silja Hermann 2005 STV Neuenkirch 7.80 27 9.20 5 8.60 23 8.05 30 33.65

26 Patricia Winiger 2002 STV Ballwil 7.50 30 9.00 10 8.70 19 8.15 29 33.35

27 Alicia Meier 2005 STV Willisau 7.85 23 9.05 8 7.85 34 8.58 24 33.33

27 Lara Felder 2005 STV Sursee 7.10 33 8.40 30 8.75 15 9.08 10 33.33

29 Laura Häfliger 2004 STV Sempach 7.15 32 8.70 19 8.40 27 8.90 13 33.15

30 Romina Nussbaum 2005 GETU Derendingen 7.35 31 9.00 10 7.60 35 9.00 11 32.95

31 Alessandra Flury 2005 STV Ballwil 8.45 16 8.65 22 7.90 32 7.55 34 32.55

32 Yara Rodel 2002 STV Ballwil 7.85 23 8.50 28 7.90 32 7.95 31 32.20

33 Martina Kurmann 2007 STV Willisau 7.00 34 8.10 34 8.10 30 8.83 16 32.03

34 Alexandra Winiger 2005 STV Ballwil 7.60 29 8.15 33 8.35 28 7.85 33 31.95

35 Chanti Scherrer 2005 STV Willisau 9.25 4 8.65 21 17.90
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Trisa Cup 2023 03.09.2023

Mannschaftscup K6

Rang Verein Name  Reck Boden Ring Sprung      Total        

1 STV Sempach 1 Sharon Bucher 9.25 9.50 9.25 9.58 108.61 G *
Michaela Fecker 8.65 9.20 8.75 -
Laura Häfliger - 8.70 - 8.90
Alissia Panichella 8.75 - 8.70 9.38

Total 26.65 27.40 26.70 27.86

2 STV Büron 1 Lara  Dillschneider 9.50 9.40 9.45 9.13 108.23 S *
Olivia  Schär 8.80 8.65 9.15 8.85
Katja  Schär 9.15 8.50 9.25 8.40

Total 27.45 26.55 27.85 26.38

3 Fémina-Sport Glovelier 1Camille  Jeanguenat 8.20 8.65 8.90 - 107.15 B *
Lucie Kläy 9.10 9.50 9.40 9.65
Lilou Lachat - 8.60 - 8.80
Lola Schaller 8.65 - 9.10 8.60

Total 25.95 26.75 27.40 27.05

4 STV Ballwil 1 Aurelia Borner 7.95 8.65 8.75 8.78 105.59
Laura Borner 8.10 - 8.85 9.23
Bianca Stoop 9.15 9.05 - 9.38
Patricia Winiger - 9.00 8.70 -

Total 25.20 26.70 26.30 27.39

5 STV Neuenkirch 4 Silja Hermann 7.80 9.20 8.60 8.05 104.68
Delia Ineichen 8.65 8.70 9.10 8.85
Elea Zimmermann 8.65 8.70 9.20 9.18

Total 25.10 26.60 26.90 26.08

6 STV Willisau 6 Lore Hänsler 8.25 8.95 8.75 9.25 102.51
Martina Kurmann 7.00 - 8.10 8.83
Alicia Meier 7.85 9.05 - 8.58
Chanti Scherrer - 9.25 8.65 -

Total 23.10 27.25 25.50 26.66

7 STV Ballwil 2 Alessandra Flury 8.45 8.65 - - 99.23
Jana Lang 8.60 8.20 8.10 8.83
Yara Rodel 7.85 8.50 7.90 7.95
Alexandra Winiger - - 8.35 7.85

Total 24.90 25.35 24.35 24.63
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